8:00

9:20

10:40

12:00

1:20

2:40

4:00

5:20

6:40

Saturday April 13, 2013

RAC #1 RAC #2 RAC #3 RAC #4
Aro Glass Clubbers Team Combat Doerflinger NW Silver
Simms Vibration Labs [Loose Cannon Softball Boomtime First American Title

W.E. Ruth Realty 65 Team Combat Vancouver USA Yeagers

Simms Vibration Labs [NW Legends Kitsap Merchants First American Title
Aro Glass Clubbers Boomtime Team Combat NW Silver

W.E. Ruth Realty 65 Kitsap Merchants Doerflinger Yeagers

Monaco Mayhem

Boomtime

Loose Cannon Softball

Stagecoach Saloon

Simms Vibration Labs

NW Legends

Doerflinger

First American Title

Monaco Mayhem

Vancouver USA

Loose Cannon Softball

Stagecoach Saloon

W.E. Ruth Realty 65

NW Legends

Kitsap Merchants

Yeagers

Aro Glass Clubbers Vancouver USA Goodman Racing Stagecoach Saloon
NW Silver Doerflinger Four Seasons Monaco Mayhem
WSC/The Rock Michael's Toyota NW Seadogs Softball Club |Team Pound
Premier 50 W.E. Ruth Realty 60 Enviro-Vac Marauders The Y

Premier 50 Michael's Toyota NW Seadogs Softball Club [The Y

Four Seasons

Enviro-Vac Marauders

Team Pound

Goodman Racing

Premier 50

Enviro-Vac Marauders

NW Seadogs Softball Club

The Y

Michael's Toyota

Team Pound

WSC/The Rock

W.E. Ruth Realty 60




8:00

9:20

10:40

12:00

1:20

2:40

4:00

Sunday April 14, 2013
RAC #1

RAC #2

RAC #3

RAC #4

Simms Vibration Labs

Boomtime

Team Combat

Monaco Mayhem

NW Silver

Loose Cannon Softball

Vancouver USA

First American Title

Simms Vibration Labs |[Team Combat Doerflinger NW Silver
Stagecoach Saloon Boomtime NW Legends Monaco Mayhem
First American Title Vancouver USA NW Legends Goodman Racing

W.E. Ruth Realty 65

Loose Cannon Softball

Kitsap Merchants

W.E. Ruth Realty 60

W.E. Ruth Realty 65

Kitsap Merchants

NW Seadogs Softball Club

EnviroVac Marauders

Yeagers

Doerflinger

Goodman Racing

Four Seasons

Aro Glass Clubbers

NW Seadogs Softball Club

WSC/The Rock

W.E. Ruth Realty 60

Stagecoach Saloon

Premier 50

The Y

EnviroVac Marauders

Aro Glass Clubbers

Four Seasons

W.E. Ruth Realty 60

Michael's Toyota

Yeagers

WSC/The Rock

Team Pound

Goodman Racing

Premier 50

Team Pound

Michael's Toyota

The Y

Four Seasons

WSC/The Rock




