Saturday April 13, 2013

RAC #1	RAC #2	RAC #3	RAC #4
8:00 Aro Glass Clubbers	Team Combat	Doerflinger	NW Silver
Simms Vibration Labs	Loose Cannon Softball	Boomtime	First American Title
9:20 W.E. Ruth Realty 65	Team Combat	Vancouver USA	Yeagers
Simms Vibration Labs	NW Legends	Kitsap Merchants	First American Title
10:40 Aro Glass Clubbers	Boomtime	Team Combat	NW Silver
W.E. Ruth Realty 65	Kitsap Merchants	Doerflinger	Yeagers
12:00 Monaco Mayhem	Boomtime	Loose Cannon Softball	Stagecoach Saloon
Simms Vibration Labs	NW Legends	Doerflinger	First American Title
1:20 Monaco Mayhem	Vancouver USA	Loose Cannon Softball	Stagecoach Saloon
W.E. Ruth Realty 65	NW Legends	Kitsap Merchants	Yeagers
2:40 Aro Glass Clubbers	Vancouver USA	Goodman Racing	Stagecoach Saloon
NW Silver	Doerflinger	Four Seasons	Monaco Mayhem
4:00 WSC/The Rock	Michael's Toyota	NW Seadogs Softball Club	Team Pound
Premier 50	W.E. Ruth Realty 60	Enviro-Vac Marauders	The Y
5:20 Premier 50	Michael's Toyota	NW Seadogs Softball Club	The Y
Four Seasons	Enviro-Vac Marauders	Team Pound	Goodman Racing
6:40 Premier 50	Enviro-Vac Marauders	NW Seadogs Softball Club	The Y
Michael's Toyota	Team Pound	WSC/The Rock	W.E. Ruth Realty 60
Michael's Loyota	Team Pound	WSC/The Rock	W.E. Ruth Realty 60

Sunday April 14, 2013			
RAC #1	RAC #2	RAC #3	RAC #4
8:00 Simms Vibration Labs	Boomtime	Team Combat	Monaco Mayhem
NW Silver	Loose Cannon Softball	Vancouver USA	First American Title
9:20 Simms Vibration Labs	Team Combat	Doerflinger	NW Silver
Stagecoach Saloon	Boomtime	NW Legends	Monaco Mayhem
10:40 First American Title	Vancouver USA	NW Legends	Goodman Racing
W.E. Ruth Realty 65	Loose Cannon Softball	Kitsap Merchants	W.E. Ruth Realty 60
12:00 W.E. Ruth Realty 65	Kitsap Merchants	NW Seadogs Softball Club	EnviroVac Marauders
Yeagers	Doerflinger	Goodman Racing	Four Seasons
1:20 Aro Glass Clubbers	NW Seadogs Softball Club	WSC/The Rock	W.E. Ruth Realty 60
Stagecoach Saloon	Premier 50	The Y	EnviroVac Marauders
2:40 Aro Glass Clubbers	Four Seasons	W.E. Ruth Realty 60	Michael's Toyota
Yeagers	WSC/The Rock	Team Pound	Goodman Racing
4:00	Premier 50	Team Pound	Michael's Toyota
	The Y	Four Seasons	WSC/The Rock